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BILIMORA NAGARPALIKA

UNAUDITED INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
For the year ended March 31,2015

INCOME

Tax Revenue

Assigned Revenues & Compansations

Rental Income from Municipal Properties

Fees & User Charges

Sale & Hire Charges

Revenue Grants and Contributions & Subsidies
Income from Investment

interest Eamed

Other Income
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EXPENDITURE

Establishment Expenses
Administrative Expenses
Operating & Maintenance
Interest & Finance Charges
Programme Expenses

Provision & Write Off
Miscellaneous Expenses Losses & Refunds
Depreciaction
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Gross Surplus of income Over Expenses

Add: Prior Period ltems
Net Surplus Carried Over to Munidpal Fund
{Notes to the Accounts

TOTAL

Revenue Grants Contribution, & Subcidies to Other

TOTAL

Less: Transfer to Reserve Funds/Prior Period Exps.

110
320
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140
150
160
176
171
180

210
220
230
240
250
260
270
271
272

280
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23,343,479.00 21,303,573.00
34,908,812.00 33,033,356.00
2,828,373.00 3,107,743.00
9,761,613.19 6,022,740.00
32,785,066.00 18,201,732.00

- | 1875588500

2,281,278.68 198,380 00
1,454,445 .00 1,025,490.00
107,404,066.87 | 101,649,505.00
64,200,208.00 51,968,865.00
2,013,518.00 2,549,569 50
30,486,347.00 24,946,263.00
457,446.91 896,517.59
5,430,501.00 3,214,579.00

7,912,674.00 )
B,477.00 65,825.00
18,832,587.00 18,338,521.00
129,342,558.91 | 101,980,140.09
(21,938,492.04) {330,635.09)
1,232.476.00 L
(20,705,016.04) (330,635.09)]

The Schedules Refers to above form an Integral part of the Income & Expenditure Account

For, Arvind V. Shah & Co.
Chartered Accountants
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Lead Manager L 21
ca. Adwait Pathak \3) ?93*-‘
M. No. 118574

Date :23.12.2015
Place : Ahmedabad

Accountant
{Parmesh
Chaudhari}

Date : 23.12,2015
Place : Bilimwra

For, Bilimora Nagarpalika

Chiet Gfficer
{D.D.Oza}

President
{Smunlata
Varma)
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